

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE A.S. No. 744 OF 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.12.2024	<u>PSS,J</u> Heard argument of learned counsel for respondent(s). For appellant(s) arguments, list on 27.12.2024. No further time will be granted B/o ssy	